
Scope and Fee Focus Group Schedule

August 1, 2016

Dates Data Survey Mapping Design Development Env and Cultural Pavement and Soils Post PSE/Pre-Award 
Contract Admin Project Management Real Estate, RR and 

Utilities Structures Traffic Ops

Monday, April 25 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639
9AM - Noon

Monday, April 25 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Thursday, April 28 - AM
Strand Associates - 910 W 

Wingra Dr, Madison 
9AM - Noon

Thursday, April 28 - PM
Strand Associates - 910 W 

Wingra Dr, Madison 
12:30PM - 3:30PM

Friday, April 29 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

9AM - Noon

Friday, April 29 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, May 11 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639
9AM - Noon

Thursday, May 12 - PM
OTIE - 5100 Eastpark Blvd, 

Madison 
Noon - 2:30PM

Tuesday, May 24 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

9AM - Noon

Tuesday, May 24 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - Milwaukee 

Room 639
1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, May 25 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - Waukesha 

Room 701
1PM - 4PM

Friday, June 3 - 10AM - 2PM
KL Engineering 5950 
Seminole Centre Ct, 

Fitchburg 

Wednesday, June 8 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639
9AM - Noon

Wednesday, June 8 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Monday, June 13 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - Green 

Bay Room 460
1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, June 15 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

9AM - Noon

Wednesday, June 15 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639
1PM - 4PM

Tuesday, June 21 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

9AM - Noon

Tuesday, June 21 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, June 29 - PM
KL Engineering 5950 
Seminole Centre Ct, 

Fitchburg 

Tuesday, July 6 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639
8AM - Noon

Tuesday, July 12 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, July 13 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639
9AM - Noon

Monday, July 18 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

9AM - Noon

Monday, July 18 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, July 27 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1PM - 4PM

Thursday, July 28 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

9AM - Noon

Thursday, July 28 - PM
KL Engineering 5950 
Seminole Centre Ct, 

Fitchburg 
1PM - 4PM

Tuesday, August 2 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

8:30AM - Noon

Tuesday, August 2 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

Noon - 4PM

Wednesday, August 17 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Kitty Hawk Room 701 
1PM - 4PM

Thursday, August 18 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Madison Room 635

1PM - 4PM

Wednesday, August 24 - AM
OTIE - 5100 Eastpark 

Blvd, Madison 
9AM - Noon

Wednesday, August 24 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 
Waukesha Room 701

1:30PM - 4PM

Monday, August 29 - AM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Waukesha Room 701 - 
9AM - Noon

Monday, August 29 - PM
Madison Hill Farms - 

Milwaukee Room 639 - 
1PM - 4PM


	Date Matrix Selections

